Race Date
October 07, 23

Place
Overall
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Name
Max Atherton
Dan Hubler
Ann Hubler
Jamie Atherton
Annie Bedwell
Aubray Deckard
Philip Deckard
Makayla Buckley
Alivia Salkie
Allison Salkie
Clayton Nix
Sandi Nix
Misty Odle
Michael Lamb
Brittney Shaffer
Nichole Coomer
Lisa Bickel
Brianna Bies
Layna Buckley
Ron Snyder
Haley Snyder
Tonya Salkie
Adrienne Salkie
Abigail Bowyer
Noah Hurlock
Rochelle Bowyer
Caroline Jewell
Courtney Jewell
Wrenna Deckard
Karsyn Schoolman
Jodi Schoolman
Miley Schoolman
Lori Arnold
Todd Arnold
Judey Budenz
Lisa Sims
Christian Starnes
Tara Scott
Addie Heck
Zuri Rust
Sharon Rush
Darya Sedaghat

Vahid-David Sedaghat

Sandra Hendricks
Jaelynn Dewitt
Teagan Bedwell
Lisa Leonard

2023 Aimee Romero Memorial Cupcake Run

9557
9605
9604
9556
9558
9582
9583
9571
9647
9648
9625
9626
9630
9610
9662
9580
9562
9563
9570
9672
9671
9649
9646
9566
9607
9567
9689
9608
9584
9655
9654
9656
9554
9555
9572
9665
9675
9661
9600
9645
9644
9688
9686
9601
9586
9561
9613

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Walk
Age Gend  AG Place
14 M 1: Male
70 M 2: Male
63 F 1: Female
40 F 2: Female
41 F 3: Female
49 F 4: Female
49 M 3: Male
11 F 5: Female
19 F 6: Female
24 F 7: Female
58 M 4: Male
52 F 8: Female
44 F 9: Female
29 M 5: Male
30 F 10: Female
42 F 11: Female
38 F 12: Female
33 F 13: Female
45 F 14: Female
26 M 6: Male
33 F 15: Female
50 F 16: Female
22 F 17: Female
24 F 18: Female
23 M 7: Male
59 F 19: Female
57 F 20: Female
32 F 21: Female
15 F 22: Female
15 F 23: Female
49 F 24: Female
13 F 25: Female
54 F 26: Female
60 M 8: Male
46 F 27: Female
39 F 28: Female
53 M 9: Male
52 F 29: Female
14 F 30: Female
15 F 31: Female
74 F 32: Female
11 F 33: Female
56 M 10: Male
64 F 34: Female
15 F 35: Female
15 F 36: Female
53 F 37: Female
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Lapl —er -
Time Pace Rnk
17:24.8 11:26 1
17:.08.5 11:11 2
18:32.1 12:05 3
17:26.2 11:27 4
21:55.2 14:32 6
22:16.6 14:33 5
23:08.1 15:07 7
23:27.6 15:25 8
23:58.3 15145 11
23:58.,5 15145 12
24:48.2 16:32 9
24:49.1 16:32 10
24:52.3 16:20 15
25:24.3 16:39 13
25:15.5 16:30 14
24:38.6 16:.07 17
24:38.7 16:07 18
25:42.6 16:53 22
25:46.0 16:53 21
23:45.8 15145 37
24:18.4 16:06 32
27:12.1 1751 19
27:14.0 1751 20
26:23.5 17:115 23
26:23.6 17:15 25
26:23.9 17:14 24
26:32.1 17:18 28
26:33.3 17:19 26
26:35.3 17:22 27
27:12.0 1754 29
27:11.5 1753 30
27:12.4 1753 31
26:16.4 17:26 36
26:17.8 17:27 35
27:17.5 17:46 33
28:04.6 18:21 34
31:22.7 20:41 16
31:55.3 20:56 38
30:35.4 20:10 40
30:38.1 20:10 42
31:57.9 20:56 39
30:59.4 20:15 46
25:54.1 16:58 47
31:13.4 20:36 45
31:44.1 20:55 43
31:46.8 20:55 44
32:24.4 20:54 41

Time Pace
14:47.0 9:32
17:36.6 11:22
18:47.0 12:07
20:18.4 13:06
21:22.7 13:48
21:21.0 13:46
22:415 14:38
23:10.3 14:57
23:24.5 15:06
23:24.8 15:06
23:18.9 15:03
23:19.0 15:03
24:36.5 15:53
24:09.7 15:35
24:24.3 15:45
25:12.3 16:16
25:12.3 16:16
25:49.7 16:40
25:49.2 16:40
28:15.0 18:14
27:47.9 17:56
25:35.0 16:30
25:35.0 16:30
26:35.6 17:09
26:36.4 17:10
26:36.2 17:10
26:53.9 17:21
26:52.9 17:21
26:53.0 17:21
26:54.1 17:21
26:55.1 17:22
26:55.1 17:22
28:11.0 18:11
28:11.0 18:11
27:56.5 18:02
28:07.2 18:09
24:51.6 16:02
29:35.0 19:05
31:01.6 20:01
31:21.5 20:14
30:17.2 19:32
31:38.3 20:25
36:43.8 23:42
31:32.1 20:21
31:30.3 20:20
31:31.0 20:20
31:14.0 20:09

Total
Time
32:11.9
34:45.1
37:19.2
37:44.6
43:17.9
43:37.7
45:49.7
46:38.0
47:22.8
47:23.3
48:07.1
48:08.2
49:28.8
49:34.1
49:39.9
49:50.9
49:51.1
51:32.4
51:35.3
52:00.9
52:06.3
52:47.2
52:49.0
52:59.2
53:00.1
53:00.2
53:26.1
53:26.2
53:28.4
54:06.1
54:06.6
54:07.5
54:27.5
54:28.8
55:14.0
56:11.9
56:14.3
1:01:30.3
1:01:37.1
1:01:59.7
1:02:15.1
1:02:37.7
1:02:38.0
1:02:45.5
1:03:14.4
1:03:17.8
1:03:38.5

10/07/23 06:05:19 PM



